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   Best of luck this season Eagles!!

COLBY LUMBER
1760 W. 4th   •   Colby   •   785-460-2181

We’re here to help build them up!

Colby High School Girls Tennis

Front row (from left): Samantha Lindburg, Sara Lamm, Hana Giebler, Tresta Urban, Morgan Sanguinetti. Back row: Assistant Coach Gene Rothfuss, Olivia Wetter, Bridget 
Bickner, Kim DeBie, Megan Schroeder, Keana Keck, Paige Roopchan, Alexa Schindler, Coach Jennifer Rall.

Saturday, Sept. 3, 9 a.m. vs. Colby Invitational
Thursday, Sept. 8, 3 p.m. at Ulysses High School
Monday, Sept. 19, 1 p.m. at Russell High School
Thursday, Sept. 22, 1 p.m. at Russell High School
Saturday, Sept. 24, 9 a.m. at Garden City High School
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 3 p.m. vs. Phillipsburg High School
Friday, Oct. 7, TBA – Regionals
Friday, Oct. 14, TBA – State
Saturday, Oct. 15, TBA – State

Varsity Schedule
Thursday, Sept. 8, 1 p.m. – at Trego Community High School
Saturday, Sept. 10, 10 a.m. – at Norton Community High 

School
Monday, Sept. 12, 9 a.m. – at Garden City High School
Thursday, Sept. 15, 3 p.m. – at Hays High School
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 3 p.m. – at Liberal High School
Saturday, Sept. 24, 9 a.m. – at Phillipsburg High School
Monday, Oct. 3, 3 p.m. – at Tribune - Greeley County High 

School

Junior Varsity Schedule
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GOOD LUCK TO 
ALL AREA SPORTS 

TEAMS!

Farm Implement & Supply


